
Liverpool Mens 2024 Section B

Date Day H/A Against Start Time

1 02/05/2024 Thursday Home Aughton 'A' 6.30pm

2 07/05/2024 Tuesday Away East Wavertree 'A' 6.30pm

3 16/05/2024 Thursday Home Rainford 'A' 6.30pm

4 23/05/2024 Thursday Away Palmerston 'C' 6.30pm

5 28/05/2024 Tuesday Away Waterloo 'A' 6.30pm

6 06/06/2024 Thursday Home Mersey Bowmen 'B' 6.30pm

7 13/06/2024 Thursday Home Liverpool  CC 'A' 6.30pm

8 18/06/2024 Tuesday Away Aughton 'A' 6.30pm

9 27/06/2024 Thursday Home East Wavertree 'A' 6.30pm

10 02/07/2024 Tuesday Away Rainford 'A' 6.30pm

11 11/07/2024 Thursday Home Palmerston 'C' 6.30pm

                     Liverpool Parks Tournament

12 25/07/2024 Thursday Home Waterloo 'A' 6.30pm

13 30/07/2024 Tuesday Away Mersey Bowmen 'B' 6.30pm

14 05/08/2024 Monday Away Liverpool  CC 'A' 6.30pm


